
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 03 April 2023

M M1/2/3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STILTON FRECKLE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R5, P M1/2P. Goodsell 520247 12/01903P 5P 6P 3M 2PB07/05/2018

 2 OPINIONS Last start Masters winner NOW, 20/02/2023, R2, M M2/1/2M. Burton 526356 18/02071M 4M 6P 6M 2MD23/10/2018

 3 SLIPPERY MOUSE Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R5, P M2/2/1K. Markham 531133 8/01361P 5M 6P 6P 8PD31/01/2019

 4 FLASHING TORQUE Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 20/03/2023, R5, M M3/1R. Cooper 526993 11/02433M 4M 3C 2C 2MD09/11/2018

 5 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score NOW, 16/01/2023, R9, P M3/2W. White 536216 3/01378P 7P 1P 3P 4YD05/03/2019

 6 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2023, R7, P M3/2K. Markham 532492 6/01144P 6P 8P 5P 3PD24/03/2019
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 1 FIRE FAIRY Last start winner NOW, 27/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2K. Midson 541450 5/41291P 5P 4P 8P 6PB14/01/2020

 2 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score NOW, 13/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2C. Bilal 536486 7/51832P 4P 3P 5P 2PD25/07/2019

 3 NEVER SILENT Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Bell 550280 2/12193P 1P 2P 2P 4PB28/09/2020

 4 BINGO FUEL Last start placegetter BUL, 07/02/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Hutchinson 549971 3/22072P 1P 4P 5P 1PD02/10/2020

 5 STILTON FRECKLE 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 12/91903P 5P 6P 3M 2PB07/05/2018

 6 STILTON STUNNER Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Carter 530566 5/21782P 5M 4P 3P 2PB21/02/2019

 7 TOWERING LARRY Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Smith 556169 2/11683P 6P (BDN)P 8P 3PD08/03/2021

 8 CAPTAIN MUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/02/2023, R4, P 5/2C. Bilal 534185 6/21592P 4P 5P 2P 5PD01/05/2019

 9 AUSSIE SEBASTIAN Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Burton 557276 1/01562P 3P 5P 7P 1PD16/03/2021

 10 METLIFE STADIUM Last start placegetter RIC, 26/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Howard 542180 4/31442P 8Y 4P 2P 6PD27/01/2020

 11 WAR HAWK Last start placegetter MAT, 27/10/2022, R7, P 5/4P. Hutchinson 553856 1/01403P 1PD27/01/2021

 12 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/01333P 1Y 6P 5P 5PB17/05/2019

 13 PORCH PIRATE Dropping in grade NOW, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Hutchinson 554799 5/41304P 6P 1P 7Y 6PD13/09/2020

 14 FLY HIGH BIM Weighted points score WPK, 04/03/2023, R2, C 5/3J. Sing 556134 3/12267C 1P 3P 1P 2PB03/03/2021

 15 UNCLE DOUG 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Midson 542906 5/31924P 3P 4P 1P 2PD11/02/2020

 16 SKYLA BLUE Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Marshall 545264 3/21745P 8P 3P 1P 3PB23/04/2020

 17 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 5/2B. Smith 546469 5/21695Y 4P 1Y 1P 7PB07/03/2020

 18 SHADOW BAN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/3K. Midson 542914 2/11594P 1P 4P 4P 1PB11/02/2020

 19 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Forner 557686 4/31535P 1P 7P 6P 2PD03/04/2021

 20 SKEDADDLE ADDIE Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Tutt 548401 2/11536P 8P 1P 2P 4PB14/07/2020

 21 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Harmey 542907 2/11445P 3P 4P 6P 2PD11/02/2020

 22 SHYLA'S MATE Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4B. Stanford 537701 2/01424Y 2Y 1Y 3Y 3YB05/06/2019

 23 HARPER'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2023, R2, P 5/3S. Gittoes 549930 2/11385P 2P 5P 2P 8YD17/09/2020

 24 PEYTON'S PEACH Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Gittoes 549931 3/21385P 7Y 2P 2P 5YD17/09/2020

 25 SHADES OF ROSE Weighted points score NOW, 27/02/2023, R4, P 5/4F. Goodwin 554330 1/01255P 6P (FEL)P 1P 3PB22/01/2021
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 26 MY GIRL SHIRL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Callaughan 559954 1/01112P 8P 4P 7P 4PB09/06/2021

 27 JUST ELLIE Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/2K. Midson 551052 3/21084P 5P 3P 5P 8PB05/10/2020

 28 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/21085P 5P 8P 2P 6PB14/01/2021

 29 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Howard 526874 4/31027P 2Y 7P 6M 4PD19/10/2018

 30 SKYLA'S ELITE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Polidano 542945 1/0974P 5Y 3Y 6P 4PB18/01/2020

 31 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Midson 541449 5/4966P 7P 6P 4P 5PD14/01/2020

 32 HARD BASS Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/1W. White 532074 11/6954P 6P 4P 5P 6YD28/03/2019

 33 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0938P 4P 8P 3P 7PD19/05/2019

 34 MYSTICAL ZENDIK Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R7, Y 5/1B. Van Deinsen 537563 4/3893Y 4Y 7P 6P 5PB04/07/2019

 35 BRUTAL DOMINANCE Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Polidano 551929 1/0878P 6P 3P 8P 7PD04/11/2020

 36 RITZA PATCH Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0576P 8Y 5P 8P 8PD07/11/2019
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 1 NEVER SILENT Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Bell 550280 2/12193P 1P 2P 2P 4PB28/09/2020

 2 BINGO FUEL Last start placegetter BUL, 07/02/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Hutchinson 549971 3/22072P 1P 4P 5P 1PD02/10/2020

 3 STILTON FRECKLE 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 12/91903P 5P 6P 3M 2PB07/05/2018

 4 STILTON STUNNER Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Carter 530566 5/21782P 5M 4P 3P 2PB21/02/2019

 5 TOWERING LARRY Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Smith 556169 2/11683P 6P (BDN)P 8P 3PD08/03/2021

 6 CAPTAIN MUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/02/2023, R4, P 5/2C. Bilal 534185 6/21592P 4P 5P 2P 5PD01/05/2019

 7 AUSSIE SEBASTIAN Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Burton 557276 1/01562P 3P 5P 7P 1PD16/03/2021

 8 METLIFE STADIUM Last start placegetter RIC, 26/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Howard 542180 4/31442P 8Y 4P 2P 6PD27/01/2020

 9 WAR HAWK Last start placegetter MAT, 27/10/2022, R7, P 5/4P. Hutchinson 553856 1/01403P 1PD27/01/2021

 10 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/01333P 1Y 6P 5P 5PB17/05/2019

 11 PORCH PIRATE Dropping in grade NOW, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Hutchinson 554799 5/41304P 6P 1P 7Y 6PD13/09/2020

 12 FLY HIGH BIM Weighted points score WPK, 04/03/2023, R2, C 5/3J. Sing 556134 3/12267C 1P 3P 1P 2PB03/03/2021

 13 UNCLE DOUG 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Midson 542906 5/31924P 3P 4P 1P 2PD11/02/2020

 14 SKYLA BLUE Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Marshall 545264 3/21745P 8P 3P 1P 3PB23/04/2020

 15 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 5/2B. Smith 546469 5/21695Y 4P 1Y 1P 7PB07/03/2020

 16 SHADOW BAN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/3K. Midson 542914 2/11594P 1P 4P 4P 1PB11/02/2020

 17 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Forner 557686 4/31535P 1P 7P 6P 2PD03/04/2021

 18 SKEDADDLE ADDIE Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Tutt 548401 2/11536P 8P 1P 2P 4PB14/07/2020

 19 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Harmey 542907 2/11445P 3P 4P 6P 2PD11/02/2020

 20 SHYLA'S MATE Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4B. Stanford 537701 2/01424Y 2Y 1Y 3Y 3YB05/06/2019

 21 HARPER'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2023, R2, P 5/3S. Gittoes 549930 2/11385P 2P 5P 2P 8YD17/09/2020

 22 PEYTON'S PEACH Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Gittoes 549931 3/21385P 7Y 2P 2P 5YD17/09/2020

 23 SHADES OF ROSE Weighted points score NOW, 27/02/2023, R4, P 5/4F. Goodwin 554330 1/01255P 6P (FEL)P 1P 3PB22/01/2021

 24 MY GIRL SHIRL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Callaughan 559954 1/01112P 8P 4P 7P 4PB09/06/2021

 25 JUST ELLIE Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/2K. Midson 551052 3/21084P 5P 3P 5P 8PB05/10/2020
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 26 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/21085P 5P 8P 2P 6PB14/01/2021

 27 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Howard 526874 4/31027P 2Y 7P 6M 4PD19/10/2018

 28 SKYLA'S ELITE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Polidano 542945 1/0974P 5Y 3Y 6P 4PB18/01/2020

 29 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Midson 541449 5/4966P 7P 6P 4P 5PD14/01/2020

 30 HARD BASS Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/1W. White 532074 11/6954P 6P 4P 5P 6YD28/03/2019

 31 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0938P 4P 8P 3P 7PD19/05/2019

 32 MYSTICAL ZENDIK Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R7, Y 5/1B. Van Deinsen 537563 4/3893Y 4Y 7P 6P 5PB04/07/2019

 33 BRUTAL DOMINANCE Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Polidano 551929 1/0878P 6P 3P 8P 7PD04/11/2020

 34 RITZA PATCH Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0576P 8Y 5P 8P 8PD07/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 JOHNNY SOLDIER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 20/03/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Bilal 549765 1/01071P 2P 4P 7PD11/09/2020

 2 FOREVER SPIRIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/01/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Callaughan 559956 1/0981P 2P 5P 8P 5PB09/06/2021

 3 ROCKSTAR EILISH Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Nutt 549425 0/01342PB08/09/2020

 4 TARAWI MINNIE Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R2, P M/1W. Sugars 552133 0/01342PB10/12/2020

 5 ESTELLE SOLDIER Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Bilal 550519 0/01173PB04/10/2020

 6 ZIPPING RANDY Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/01143P 3P 2Y 4P 5PD10/08/2019

 7 MARVEL ZOMBIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 20/03/2023, R1, P

BUL, 07/03/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Manwaring 562416 0/01264P 2P 2P 3PD13/08/2021

 8 HOLLY'S MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 06/03/2023, R1, P M/1K. Markham 543303 0/0984P 5P 3P 2P 5PB02/03/2020

 9 UNCLE FREDDY Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Burgin 562884 0/0525P 5YD04/09/2021

 10 AUSSIE JADE Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 556135 0/0505P 6P 6P 7P (FEL)PB03/03/2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 SKEDADDLE RHINO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 13/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Suttle 548405 0/0824P 4P 2P 7P 4PD14/07/2020

 2 LOCKED UP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/0764P 5Y 2Y 8P 5PD18/01/2020

 3 REDSHIFT COSMO First start M/1M. Forner 556741 0/00B23/03/2021

 4 WINSOME CAMILLA First start M/1M. Burton 557271 0/00B16/03/2021

 5 SHE SOME ANGEL First start M/1S. Fitch 560265 0/00B14/06/2021

 6 WINSOME SIENNA Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 27/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Burton 557273 0/0426PB16/03/2021

 7 VINNY'S CHARM Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Howard 553147 0/0565P 4Y 5Y 8P 5PB03/01/2021

 8 WAVERING LIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 18/02/2023, R4, Y M/1S. Nash 558173 0/0447Y 5YD24/04/2021
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 1 NARA SPIRIT Last start winner NOW, 27/03/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Callaughan 559955 2/11541P 1P 5P 2P 4PB09/06/2021

 2 MR. MAGIC MAN Last start winner NOW, 27/03/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Harmey 557133 2/11341P 1P 4Y 6P 4PD24/03/2021

 3 OREO FLYER Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Murphy 548375 1/01323P 6P 4P 5P 1PB24/07/2020

 4 SKEDADDLE AMBER Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 3/01262P 4P 4P 4P 6PB13/08/2019

 5 ASHBY LISA Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Manwaring 562415 1/01242P 1P 6P 6PB13/08/2021

 6 MY GIRL SHIRL 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Callaughan 559954 1/01112P 8P 4P 7P 4PB09/06/2021

 7 GLIDE ON BYE Last start Provincial winner NOW, 13/03/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Goodsell 555732 2/01711P 7P 2P 6P 1PB24/01/2021

 8 SAINTLY Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Fairbairn 556555 3/12207P 2P 2P 1P 1YD25/03/2021

 9 MOUNT TATE Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/01694P 4P 3P 2C 4PB06/10/2020

 10 IT'S A CAUTION Weighted points score NOW, 06/03/2023, R6, P 5/4C. O'Brien 560791 2/01634P 1P 1P 2P 4PD22/03/2021

 11 CASSIE COOL Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Hore 563421 2/11607P 1P 1P 5P (FEL)CB28/09/2021

 12 SHADOW BAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Midson 542914 2/01594P 1P 4P 4P 1PB11/02/2020

 13 AUSSIE WARPATH Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Sing 556136 1/01525P 5P 2P 1P 2PD03/03/2021

 14 ZIPPING OSMAN Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Marshall 561801 1/01398P 3P 5C 1P 3PD28/06/2021

 15 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/01333P 1Y 6P 5P 5PB17/05/2019

 16 AUSSIE SUMMER Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Burton 557274 2/11236P 5P 5P 5P 3PD16/03/2021

 17 NORDIC SHIRAZ Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Sundstrom 557285 1/0984P 1P 7PB02/04/2021

 18 SKYLA'S ELITE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Polidano 542945 1/0974P 5Y 3Y 6P 4PB18/01/2020
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 1 SKEDADDLE DAISY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1A. Tutt 548399 0/01015P (FEL)P 2P 7P 4PB14/07/2020

 2 MY LUCY ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 07/11/2022, R4, P M/1A. Harris 556130 0/0905P 3P 4P 7P 4PB03/03/2021

 3 MISS SPOKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 25/03/2023, R2, Y M/1W. White 553774 0/0845P 3Y 6P 3Y 8PB06/12/2020

 4 HANNAH HAWKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 23/03/2023, R3, P M/1G. Hore 563419 0/0746P 3P 4P 4P 7PB28/09/2021

 5 ZIPPING MOONBEAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1A. Williams 547936 0/0724P 3P 7P 4P 7PB19/06/2020

 6 TILLY HAWKE Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Hore 563426 0/01026P 4P 4P 2P 2PB28/09/2021

 7 MOVE ASIDE Weighted points score DAP, 23/03/2023, R3, P M/1G. Summerfield 542360 0/0706P 4P 7P 6P 3PB02/02/2020

 8 MOWSKI BLITZ Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1A. Pratt 551178 0/0645P 8P 6P (FEL)P 3PB12/08/2020
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 1 DAMAGE Last start winner NOW, 27/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/2M. Forner 554379 8/72341P 1P 5P 4P 5PD09/01/2021

 2 SKEDADDLE LUCY Dropping in grade DAP, 23/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Suttle 548403 11/102764P 2P 8P 1P 1PB14/07/2020

 3 STAR PRESENT Dropping in grade NOW, 27/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/2P. Goodsell 542361 10/72394P 5P 1P 6C 1PD02/02/2020
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 1 SWEPTAIL 1 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 09/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1F. Goodwin 544373 9/51571P 7P 5C 7C 4PD12/12/2019
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 1 SLAM THE DOOR Last start winner NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Hutchinson 553825 4/11221P 5P 6P 6P 5YD16/01/2021

 2 FLASHING DESIRE Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Cooper 528126 4/31763P 7P 3P 3M 5MD01/10/2018

 3 UNCLE DOUG 1 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/4K. Midson 542906 5/01924P 3P 4P 1P 2PD11/02/2020
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 1 SWEPTAIL 2 Last start winner DAP, 09/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2F. Goodwin 544373 9/11571P 7P 5C 7C 4PD12/12/2019
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